XL SEMIMARATO

Fira de maig, Campos ‘19
— Memorial Toni Lladé —
11 de maig | 16'30 h | Camp Municipal d'Esports
Categor

tegories escolars, 7'6 km i 12'4 km

1 Club/Equip C.A. Inca lberostar

142 Irene Portillo
111 Gabriela Alemany Pujol
172 Margarita Adrover Varela

2 Club/Equip C.A. Campos

128 Joana Llado Serrat
108 Antonia Mas Ginard

107 Fatima Barceld

3 Club/Equip Ada Calvia

291 Melina Meza Linarez
288 Margalida Canyelles

283 Maria Eugenia Pou
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Classificacio per clubs
XL Semi marato Fira de Maig 2019 - 12,4 km

Mallorca
Campos

C.A. Campos

V35F

V35F

VASF

MY LAPS

CHuampionCHIP®

2:40:56.90

0:52:22

0:52:35

0:56:02

3:17:29.60

0:59:59

1:05:43

1:11:48

3:45:15.85

1:10:14

1:16:47

1:18:17
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